
9/20 thru 9/30/2011 

9/30/11 

10/31/11 

10/31/11 

11/30/11 

11/30/11 

Total 9/20-11/30/2011 

35,610.00 

3,815.13 

63,656.25 

1,846.94 

47,535.00 

877.82 

time billed 

Costs 

time billed 

Costs 

time billed 

Costs 

153,341.14 

Hours Billed 9/20/2011 - 9/30/2011 

Rate Per 

Attorney Hours Hour Dollars 

Christopher E. Knight 19.75 525.00 10,368.75 

Lilly Ann Sanchez 7.75 525.00 4,068.75 

Joseph L. Ackerman 32.50 450.00 14,625.00 

Susan H. Aprill 0.00 450.00 0.00 

Esther E. Galicia 0.00 375.00 0.00 

Helaine S. Goodner 11.75 375.00 4,406.25 

June G. Hoffman 4.75 375.00 1,781.25 

Jeremy M. Colvin 0.00 255.00 0.00 

Marc J. Schleir 0.00 185.00 0.00 

Paula Rescia 0.00 90.00 0.00 

Linda A Roberts 4.00 90.00 360.00 

Elba Gonzalez 0.00 135.00 0.00 

TOTALS 80.50 35,610.00 

EFTA01172562


