

9/20 thru 9/30/2011	35,610.00	time billed
9/30/11	3,815.13	costs
10/31/11	63,656.25	time billed
10/31/11	1,846.94	costs
11/30/11	47,535.00	time billed
11/30/11	<u>877.82</u>	costs
<b>Total 9/20-11/30/2011</b>	<b>153,341.14</b>	

Hours Billed 9/20/2011 - 9/30/2011

Attorney	Hours	Rate Per	
		Hour	Dollars
Christopher E. Knight	19.75	525.00	10,368.75
Lilly Ann Sanchez	7.75	525.00	4,068.75
Joseph L. Ackerman	32.50	450.00	14,625.00
Susan H. Aprill	0.00	450.00	0.00
Esther E. Galicia	0.00	375.00	0.00
Helaine S. Goodner	11.75	375.00	4,406.25
June G. Hoffman	4.75	375.00	1,781.25
Jeremy M. Colvin	0.00	255.00	0.00
Marc J. Schleir	0.00	185.00	0.00
Paula Rescia	0.00	90.00	0.00
Linda A Roberts	4.00	90.00	360.00
Elba Gonzalez	0.00	135.00	0.00
<b>TOTALS</b>	<b><u>80.50</u></b>		<b><u>35,610.00</u></b>